10/12 Lounge Calendar of Events for November 2025

11/1
11/2
11/3
11/4
11/6
11/8
11/9
11/10
11/11
12/13
11/15
11/16
11/17
11/18
11/20
11/22
11/23
11/24
11/25
11/27
11/29
11/30

2pm
2pm
Spm
opm
opm
2pm
2pm
spm
spm
Spm
2pm
2pm
opm
opm
opm
2pm
2pm
Spm
opm

Dennis Herrera Blues Band
Contrabanditos

Open Mic w/Pandy
Garry Segal & Friends
Still Willin' Duo

All She Wrote

Well Dressed Wolves
Open Mic w/Pandy
Frizzy & Edgy

Mark & Julia

Toucan Eddy

The lzzies

Open Mic w/Pandy
Dave Rentz

Javelina Highway
Johnny Malo Band
Soul Snatchers

Open Mic w/Pandy
Swamp Poets Duo

CLOSED FOR THANKSGIVING

2pm
2pm

Relix
Combo Redux



