## 10/12 Lounge Calendar of Events for November 2025

11/1 11/2 11/3 11/4 11/6 11/8 11/9 11/10 11/11 12/13 11/15 11/16 11/17	2pm 2pm 5pm 5pm 5pm 2pm 5pm 5pm 2pm 2pm 2pm 5pm	Dennis Herrera Blues Band Contrabanditos Open Mic w/Pandy Garry Segal & Friends Still Willin' Duo All She Wrote Well Dressed Wolves Open Mic w/Pandy Frizzy & Edgy Mark & Julia Toucan Eddy The Izzies Open Mic w/Pandy
11/16	2pm	The Izzies
	•	
11/18	5pm	,
11/20	5pm	Javelina Highway
11/22	2pm	Johnny Malo Band
11/23	2pm	Soul Snatchers
11/24	5pm	Open Mic w/Pandy
11/25	5pm	Swamp Poets Duo
11/27	<b>CLOSED FOR THANKSGIVING</b>	
11/29	2pm	Relix
11/30	2pm	Combo Redux